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Date 

April 2 

April 6 

April 9 

April 14 

April 16 

April 20 

April 22 

April 24 

April 27 

April 30 

May 4 

May 5 

May 8 & 9 

1981 

CEDARVILLE COLLEGE GOLF SCHEDULE 

Opponent 

Clark Tech 

All MOC Schools 

Wilmington & Sinclair 
Community College 

Clark Tech 

Malone Invitational 

All MOC Schools 

Wilmington 

Taylor Invitational 

All MOC Schools 

Wittenberg 

Place 

Reid Park 

Locust Hills 

Locust Hills 

Locust Hills 

Tannehenhauf 
(Alliance, Ohio) 

Mohawk 
(Tiffin Ohio) 

Holly Hills 
(Waynesville, Ohio) 

Walnut Creek 
(Uplana, Indiana) 

Tannehenhauf 
(Alliance, Ohio) 

Reid Park 

MOC Tournament Bob O'Link - Walsh 
(North Canton, Ohio) 

NCCAA - Cedarville Host Reid Park 

NAIA District 22 Tournament Reid Park 
Cedarville Host 

Time 

1:00 

1:00 

1:00 

1:00 

1:00 

1:00 

1:00 

1:00 

1:00 
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